
Tyreke Holt Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Cosette Alomia Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Christian Sanchez-Santiago Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Aaliyah Mendoza Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Jenna Bosque L & M Ballet, FL

Charlisse Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Chyler Stern L & M Ballet, FL

Galit Brandman L & M Ballet, FL

Samantha Jefferson Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Aurelia Vozella Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Harper Sorel Performance Edge 2, FL

Victoria White Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Serenity Hayes New Level Dance Company, FL

Nina Coelho Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Stella Brogan No Limits Dance Company, NC

Madison Raimondi Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Valeria Rojas Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Blake Metcalf Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Milania Leone All American Dance Factory, FL

Amabella Tarrago Focal Point Dance Studios, FL

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Ava- Rodriguez Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Camila Wai Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Leonardo Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Sophia Repantis Performance Edge 2, FL

Ayel Morgenstern L & M Ballet, FL

Anna Shackelford The Movement Complex, FL

Journey Lockhart Jbp Entertainment, NC

Rylan Daly Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Julia Varela Miami Dance Collective, FL

Skylar Nobil Performance Edge 2, FL

Alexa Chirino Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Francesca Scipioni Miami Dance Collective, FL

Kaitlyn Waterfield All American Dance Factory, FL

Sienna Roppa Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Adriana Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Deanna Lemus Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Madisen Lemon Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Simone Smith Victorias School of Dance, FL

Jenna Valenti All American Dance Factory, FL

Junior Runners-Up



Michael Duvall Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Macie Miersch The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL

Olivia Gannon New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

David Hasselberger Skyra Studios, FL

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Camilla Montano-Durand All American Dance Factory, FL

Skyler Jarman Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Natalja Rawls Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Tj Beal Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Taylor Tatiana-Andre The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL

Saya Watkins Carla's Dance Factory, GA

Elijah Stevens Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Kaelyn Davis Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Lainey Harris Studio 61 Dance Company, FL

Julia Sigua The Wright Step, FL

Madilyn Colon Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Mason Johnson The Dance Complex, MN

Alexander Butts Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Alexandra Mujica In Motion Dance Project, FL

Karina Cruz Performance Edge 2, FL

Adreana Piekara St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Veda Schipllin The Dance Complex, MN

Ryan Scharf Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Mallory Baggs Clermont Academy of Dance. FL

Zoe Hollborn Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Emily Rowe The Talent Factory, RI

Teen Runners-Up



Emma Rubinstein L & M Ballet, FL

Ainsley Pavlakis Ocean State Ballet, RI

Isadora Cursino In Motion Dance Project, FL

Sabina Shriver Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Jenna Sasson Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Regina Pedraza Ruby Dance Center, FL

Emily Herbert Stage Door Studios, FL

Brylee Jiles Xplosive Dance Academy, FL



Lex Elliott Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Tyreke Holt Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Antonia Gonzalez Stars Dance Studio, FL

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Ash Metcalf Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Nate Rogers The Wright Step, FL

Gracie Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Hayden Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Marcelina Palmer Raskin Dance Studio, FL

Kayla Atkinson Victorias School of Dance, FL

Brooke Meixner Performance Edge 2, FL

Marcello Perez Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Brad Akus Skyra Studios, FL

Natalia Moody Performance Edge 2, FL

Mandy Lanier Studio 61 Dance Company, FL

Sierra Harris Performance Edge 2, FL

Lino Travieso Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Peyton Ferreira Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Sophia Spataro Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Brianna Crescenti Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Shana Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ryann Smith Skyra Studios, FL

Anthony Quintana Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Oliver Morris Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Larenne Taylor Paris Ballet Conservatory, FL

Senior Runners-Up



Isabella Benedetti All American Dance Factory, FL

Ge'niya Lewter The Wright Step, FL

Sophie Hunsicker Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Beli Favis In Motion Dance Project, FL

Valerie Santana In Motion Dance Project, FL

Elisa Ruby Ruby Dance Center, FL

Darrellin Chapper The Wright Step, FL

Federico Ortega Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Jocelyn Thomas Starz Dance Company, FL

Marli Clarke In Motion Dance Project, FL

Erinne Butler Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Aaron Torres Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Riley Fiske Performance Edge 2, FL

Ava Johnson Central Florida Dance Center, FL



Jenna Bosque L & M Ballet, FL

Valeria Rojas Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Aurelia Vozella Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Sienna Roppa Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Julia Varela Miami Dance Collective, FL

Leonardo Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Larenne Taylor Paris Ballet Conservatory, FL

Shana Winer Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sophia Spataro Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Natalja Rawls Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Camilla Montano-Durand All American Dance Factory, FL

Oustanding Studio
Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Sarasota Dance Academy, FL 

Ballet Scholarships

Making A Difference Scholarship



Madisen Lemon Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Abigail Jimenez In Motion Dance Project, FL

Renee Forseth In Motion Dance Project, FL

Kalea Ho Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Trinya Findlay Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Emilie Forseth In Motion Dance Project, FL

Chyler Stern L & M Ballet, FL

Madison Lesinski Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Mahogany Mcclendon Soul Studios, FL

Samantha Borz Peformance Edge Dance Studio, FL

Emma Dowdy Studio South Performing Arts Center, FL

Gracie Mucha Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Sumira Brown St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Aubrey Pockett Studio South Performing Arts Center, FL

Monica Clermont Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Samhita Sharan Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Kendall Sledge Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Matilda Day Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Tara Edwards Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Claudia Schulman Performance Edge 2, FL

Sophie Mcloud Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Tap Scholarships



Lila Blood In Motion Dance Project, FL

Garrett Perry Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Isabelle Alomia Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Bella Passos L & M Ballet, FL

Oliver Morris Xtreme Dance Studio, FL



David Hasselberger Skyra Studios, FL

Skyler Jarman Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Elizabeth Weber The Talent Factory, RI

Elijah Stevens Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Summer Mcneal Ruby Dance Center, FL

Matthew Nottingham Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Leira Spence Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Tatum Jefferson Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Stella Brogan No Limits Dance Company, NC

Felix Rosado The Wright Step, FL

Noah Rosenstiel Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Victoria Reich The Movement Complex, FL

Kennedy Blackmer Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Audrey Freeman Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Victoria White Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Hazel Tait The Dance Company Trinity, FL

Brooklynn Gressinger Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Ivy Tavieso Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Brooklyn Rea Just Dance, SC

Auzriel Simmons Ruby Dance Center, FL

Renee Forseth In Motion Dance Project, FL

Charlotte Lawlor Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Sofia Sanchez Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Blais Lingle Just Dance, SC

Victoria Reich The Movement Complex, FL

Kennedy Blackmer Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Isabella Quartaro In Motion Dance Project, FL

Annelise Dasilva Victorias School of Dance, FL

Valentina Alvarez Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Valentina Fonseca Central Florida Dance Center, FL

Julianne Medford Stage Door Studios, FL

Danielle Leisure All American Dance Factory, FL

Delaney Gorman Skyra Studios, FL

Kyleah Mccary Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Frances Recio Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Garalysse Grady Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Marisa Bruno Stage Door Studios, FL

Jada Bond Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Sadie Moore In Motion Dance Project, FL

Ainsley Rice Stage Door Studios, FL

Gigi Brandman L & M Ballet, FL



Elijah Rosa Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Carter Gray Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

Amina Atkinson Victorias School of Dance, FL

Mae Baumann Pinnell Dance Centre, OH

Abigail Bergeron Performer's Edge Dance Center, FL

Jurnee Ellie Ruby Dance Center, FL

Annalise Franklin Just Dance, SC

Brooklyn Gordon Soul Studios, FL

Ava Fernandez Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Karissa John Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Kassy Ladson Just Dance, SC

Madison Larkin Performance Edge 2, FL

Keiera Mckinney Skyra Studios, FL

Valeria Luciano In Motion Dance Project, FL

Gavin Perry Dance!nk by Davis, FL

Lanie Zegles Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Mischa Salkin Miami Dance Collective, FL

Gabrielle Simpson Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Chloe Silverman Performance Edge 2, FL

Alexandria Morris Dance By Holly Rock, FL

Kylie Hedke The Dance Complex, MN

Intensive Standout Awards



Ally Pereira Studio 61 Dance Company, FL

Kamryn Kasubinski Dance Conservatory of Charleston, SC

Sienna Smith Centerstage Dance Academy, FL



Antonia Gonzalez Stars Dance Studio, FL

Marcelina Palmer Raskin Dance Studio, FL

Natalja Rawls Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Taylor Tatiana-Andre The Sarasota Ballet's Margaret Barbieri Conservatory, FL

Larenne Taylor Paris Ballet Conservatory, FL

Mayra Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Lex Elliott Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE 
Blake Metcalf Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

chosen by SUZI
Amabella Tarrago Focal Point Dance Studios, FL

chosen by ANDY
Elijah Stevens Britney Boyd Dance Company, FL

chosen by KIM
Leonardo Pagan Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

chosen by DANA
Tj Beal Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

chosen by ALI
Anthony Quintana Roxy Theatre Group, FL

chosen by CHLOE
Amaya Barber Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Rising Star Award


